o CATALYST
CHRISTIAN

LEARNING CENTER

CURRENT NEEDS

If you would like to help with one of our ministry’s needs, please contact us at

Curriculum

Bibles (to give away to students)

Textbook

Materials

Materials

Materials

catalystclc1@gmail.com

$21.00ea.  [x15)

“Relational Intelligence” $15.00ea. (x30)

by: Dharius Daniels

“The Epic of Eden” Curriculum
by: Sandra L. Richter

School of Leadership Textbooks

Various Teaching Aids and Resources

Office/Classroom Equipment

Bookcases

Bookcases

Storage Cabinet

Tall $225.00 ea. (x5)
Short $115.00 ea. (x2)
$400.00 ea. (x1)

Office Computer - Desktop

Office Computer - Laptop

Office Computer Desk

Vending Machine

Promaotional Supplies

Student T-shirts $

8.00ea. [x120)

Staff/Board Apparel
10ft. Pop Up Backdrop (w/ Endcaps])

Booth Table Cover

Business Cards / Brochures / Marketing Materials

$ 315.00
$ 450.00

$ 170.00

$ 800.00
$ 250.00

$1125.00
$ 230.00
$ 400.00
$1000.00
$1800.00
$ 150.00
$5000.00

$ 960.00
$ 540.00
$ 425.00
$ 70.00
$ 500.00



