

CURRENT NEEDS

If you would like to help with one of our ministry's needs, please contact us at catalystclc1@gmail.com

Curriculum

Bibles (to give away to students)		\$21.00ea.	(x15)	\$ 315.00
Textbook	"Relational Intelligence" by: Dharius Daniels	\$15.00 ea.	(x30)	\$ 450.00
Materials	"The Epic of Eden" Curriculum by: Sandra L. Richter			\$ 170.00
Materials	School of Leadership Textbooks			\$ 800.00
Materials	Various Teaching Aids and Resource	ces		\$ 250.00

Office/Classroom Equipment

Bookcases	Tall	\$225.00 ea.	(x5)	\$1125.00
Bookcases	Short	\$115.00 ea.	(x2)	\$ 230.00
Storage Cabinet		\$400.00 ea. (x1)		\$ 400.00
Office Computer – Desktop			\$1000.00	
Office Computer – Laptop				\$1800.00
Office Computer Desk			\$ 150.00	
Vending Machine			\$5000.00	

Promotional Supplies

Student T-shirts	\$	8.00 ea.	(x120)	\$ 960.00
Staff/Board Apparel				\$ 540.00
10ft. Pop Up Backdrop (w/ Endcaps)				\$ 425.00
Booth Table Cover				\$ 70.00
Business Cards / Brochures / Marketing Materials			\$ 500.00	